UNOFFICIAL COPY

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:
SAMUEL A. MONTIEL
1900 W. 75TH STREET
WOODRIDGE, ILLINOIS 60517
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:
BESSIE POLLARD
4948 WEST WABANSIA AVENUE
CHICAGO (LL'NOIS 60639
and the second of the second o

Doc#. 2203539118 Fee: \$51.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 02/04/2022 09:27 AM Pg: 1 of 2

TETUTION NEXTUENT BY CANADIES	<u>KUN JEAN INSKUMENT (1111)</u>	<u>) </u>		
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (H	iereinafter referred to as a " TOOI "), which	was completed and signed before a notary public on the		
following date: 10 - 02	922 by the property owner or a	wners, whose name is or are: BESSIE POLLARD		
	and currently live at the street a	ddress of: 4948 W. WABANSIA AVE.		
in the city of: CHICAGO	# · · · ·	in the state of: ILLINOIS		
with a zip code of: 60639	, while Leiny of sound mind and disposing memory, do now hereby make, declare and			
publish this TODI , stating and attesting to the	e following. That the above-referenced pro	perty owner or owners, is or are, the SOLE owner(s) of		
		DEED or other CONVEYANCE INSTRUMENT which was		
recorded on the date of: MAY 15, 2001	as document number: 0010407505	with the proper County Agency in the		
		it is intended to transfer the following real property:		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHEI	CK WHICH APPLIES – WRITTEN	BELGW - OR- SEE ATTACHED		
LOTS 51 AND 52 IN BLOCK 9 IN	N CRAGIN, BEING CHARLES B. HO	SMER'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE		
SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECT	ΓΙΟΝ 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RA	ANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL		
	MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILI	LINOIS.		
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUM	<u>IBER(PIN):</u> 1 3 - 3 3 -	4 1 6 0 6 3 0 0 0		
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDR	ESS: 4948 WEST WABANSIA AVEN	NUE		
	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60639			

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of KAREN A. YARBROUGH, COOK COUNTY CLERK and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE

LEGAL ADVICE in any way, shape or form, Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan.

PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form, as the COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any, legal document.

Finally, the owner, or owners, while also being of competent mind and capacity, while waiving and releasing all rights under the Homestead Exemption laws

of the State of II, do now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u>, effective upon the death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>OWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> on the following page in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u>.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT -	PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PUR	SUANT TO § 35 ILCS 200/31-45, P.	4RA. IL REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX LAW	
As referenced on the foregoing page, t above-named <u>DWNER</u> , or last to die of TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIAI	he aforementioned <u>OWNER</u> or <u>OWNERS</u> of the <u>OWNERS</u> , the above-described real p <u>RIES</u> are listed. Additionally, in the event the <u>RIES</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> should receive the BENEFICIARY (B)	o now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRAN</u> roperty to the named <u>BENEFICIAN</u> re BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARI E	SFER, effective upon the death of the Y or BENEFICIARIES in the specified S pre-decease the OWNER or OWNERS	
PATRICIA A. GOLF Gass	MICHAEL A. POLLARD	THE IDIAN 1 (0)	DEREITGIANT (D)	
5920 W. IOWA ST.	11545 S. LAFAYETTE AVE.	· Account to the control of the cont		
CHICAGO, IL 60651	CHICAGO, IL 60628		- igenii igaa kuun muun muun muun muun muun muun muun	
Also, if there are multiple baneficiaries	ease attach separate sheet of paper with the DWNER or DWNER desires that the tr S IN COMMON W/ RIGHT OF SURVIVORS	ansfor he to those RENEFICIADIE	S IN THE FOLLOWING TENANCY TYDE.	
In the event all of the above-references CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	PCKFFICIARIES pre-decease the owner, EUM (IMGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	owners, the following <u>CONTINGE</u> CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (NCY BENEFICIARIES shall replace them. C) CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)	
			Alleida and a state of the stat	
l, or we, the SOLE OWNERS hereby swe	ear and affirm that the foregoing wirkes	vere made as my or our free and v	voluntary act for the purposes set forth.	
PRINT OWNER NAME (A):	BESSIE POLLARD	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A): Ass	rick Pollard	SIGNATURE OF OWNER (B):		
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	27-2022	DATE SIGNED (EFORE MOTARY;		
We, the undersigned witnesses, hereby a owners as her, his, or their voluntary TO hereby swear and affirm that we are sig signing of sound mind and memory, and	IS TO BE ATTESTED TO AND SIGNED IN THE certify that the foregoing TDDI was execute IDI in our presence, at the request of her, in ning our names to this instrument with the free from any undue influence or coercion	ed and signed on the date rela; enc him or them, and while also in the j belief and knowledge that the own by any parties, including us as wit	ed above, and signed by the owner or resence of one another. We also do now her or owners, was or were, at the time of nesses.	
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A): Rich	ard Brown	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):		
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: _/-		DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:		
STATE OF				
		·		
owners, and witnesses, personally known to instrument, appeared before me on the belo ree and voluntary and in the use and pur	said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HERE me to be the same persons whose names are w date and signed, sealed and delivered the formses therein set forth. www.ksignature of Notary:	subscribed on the foregoing regoing instrument as their	OFFICIAL SI DIANE S BRCI	